Developing Division Groups

Style: Jazz

Style: Hip Hop

Developing Division Duos/Trios

Style: Hip Hop

Style: Ballet

O N U1 W

10
13

10
11
14
51

51

10
11

Friday Rehearsals
5:30-6:30 PM
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Jess
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Trigger

Choreography Camp Schedule
August 25th & 26th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Trigger

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Thursdays 3:40-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 25th & 26th, 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Thursdays 3:40-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 23rd & 24th, 1:00-2:30
Choreographer
Coach Jess
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess



Devoted Division Groups

Style: Jazz

Style: Jazz (Small Group)

Style: Lyrical

Style: Ballet (Flat)

12
15
17
20
23
24
25
26
31
32
33

24
31
33

15
17
20
24
25
26
30
31
32
33

15
17
20
24
30
31
32
33

Friday Rehearsals
4:00-5:30 PM
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 16th & 17th, 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Trigger
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Trigger

Choreography Camp Schedule
August 25th & 26th, 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Brenda
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Trigger

Choreography Camp Schedule
August 16th & 17th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Katrina
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Trigger

Choreography Camp Schedule
August 23rd & 24th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Jess
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Trigger



Style: Hip Hop

Devoted Division Duos/Trios

Style: Musical Theatre

Style: Hip Hop

Devoted Division Solos

Style: Jazz

Choreography Camp Schedule

12 August 23rd & 24th, 9:00-10:30
15 Choreographer

18 Coach Justie

23 Rehearsal Coach

24 Coach Trigger

29

31

33

34

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
15 Fridays 5:30-6:30
17 Choreography Camp Schedule
August 25th 2:30-4:00 & 4:00-5:30
Choreographer
Coach Joseph
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod

34 Fridays 5:30-6:30
38 Choreography Camp Schedule
August 16th & 17th, 2:30-4:00
Choreographer

Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Justie/Coach Jess

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
4 Tuesdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 25th & 26th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Katrina
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Katrina



Style: Jazz

Style: Jazz

Style: Acro Jazz

Style: Contemporary

Style: Ballet

24

31

33

24

32

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Tuesdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Trigger
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Katrina

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Thursdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Trigger
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Fridays 5:30-6:30
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Brenda
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Mondays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th 2:30-4:00, August 25th 1:00-2:30
Choreographer
Coach Jess
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Mondays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Jess
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess



Dynamic Division Groups Friday Rehearsals

3:30-5:30 PM
Style: Jazz Choreography Camp Schedule
28 August 23rd & 24th, 2:30-4:00
35 Choreographer
36 Coach Jess
38 Rehearsal Coach
39 Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
40
47
Style: Contemporary Choreography Camp Schedule
28 August 23rd & 24th, 1:00-2:30
35 Choreographer
36 Coach Brenda
37 Rehearsal Coach
38 Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
39
40
47
Style: Musical Theatre Choreography Camp Schedule
28 August 16th & 17th, 1:00-2:30
35 Choreographer
38 Coach Jasmine
39 Rehearsal Coach
40 Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
Style: Ballet (Flat) Choreography Camp Schedule
28 August 16th & 17th, 2:30-4:00
35 Choreographer
37 Coach Katrina
40 Rehearsal Coach
41 Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
Dynamic Division Duo/Trios
Style: Contemporary Jazz Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
28 Thursdays 3:20-4:00
35 Choreography Camp Schedule
40  August 16th 10:30-12:00, August 25th 2:30-4:00
Choreographer
Coach Jess

Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess



Dynamic Division Solos

Style: Contemporary

Style: Contemporary

Style: Contemporary

Style: Pointe Variation

35

38

39

41

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Fridays 5:30-6:30
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Jasmine
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Fridays 5:30-6:30
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 17th 10:30-12:00, August 26th 1:00-2:30

Choreographer
Coach Brenda

Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Tuesdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 25th & 26th, 2:30-4:00
Choreographer
Coach Katrina
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Katrina

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Fridays 5:30-6:30
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 17th and 18th, 12:00-12:30
Choreographer
Variation/Coach Brenda
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda



Dynamic Elite Division Groups

Style: Jazz

Style: Lyrical

Style: Contemporary

Dynamic Elite Division Duo/Trios

Style: Contemporary/Lyrical

42
43
46
48
49
50
53

42
43
46
48
49
50
53

42
43
45
46
48
49
50
53

42
46
50

Friday Rehearsals
3:30-5:30 PM
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 16th & 17th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda/Coach Jess

Choreography Camp Schedule
August 23rd & 24th, 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Brenda
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda/Coach Jess

Choreography Camp Schedule
August 16th & 17th, 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Jasmine
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda/Coach Jess

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Tuesdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 25th & 26th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Brenda
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda



Style: Contemporary Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod

43 Tuesdays 3:20-4:00

48 Choreography Camp Schedule

49 August 16th & 17th, 2:30-4:00
Choreographer

Coach Jasmine
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda

Style: Jazz Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
48 Fridays 5:30-6:30
49 Choreography Camp Schedule
August 19th 1:00-2:30, August 23rd 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Trigger
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda

Style: Tap Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
43 Wednesdays 3:30-4:00
48 Choreography Camp Schedule
August 23rd & 24th, 2:30-4:00
Choreographer

Coach Christian
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Joseph

Style: Hip Hop Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
44 Fridays 5:30-6:30
45 Choreography Camp Schedule
August 23rd & 24th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Justie/Coach Jess

Dynamic Elite Division Solos

Style: Lyrical Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
42 Fridays 5:30-6:30
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 16th & 17th, 1:00-2:30
Choreographer
Coach Katrina
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Justie/Coach Jess



Style: Lyrical

Style: Contemporary

Style: Lyrical

Style: Contemporary

Style: Contemporary

46

43

48

49

45

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Tuesdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 1:00-2:30
Choreographer
Coach Jasmine
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Fridays 5:30-6:30
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 2:30-4:00
Choreographer
Coach Jasmine
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Fridays 5:30-6:30
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 23rd & 24th, 4:00-5:30
Choreographer
Coach Jess
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Tuesdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 2:30-4:00
Choreographer
Self-Choreography
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Mondays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 1:00-2:30
Choreographer
Coach Jess
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess/Coach Justie



Style: Contemporary

Style: Hip Hop

Style: Hip Hop

Style: Lyrical

50

44

45

53

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Thursdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 16th & 17th, 1:00-2:30
Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Justie/Coach Katrina

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Fridays 5:30-6:30
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 17th 9:00-10:30, August 25th 1:00-2:30
Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Justie/Coach Jess

Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod
Mondays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 23rd, 1:00-2:30 & 2:30-4:00
Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Justie/Coach Jess

Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Tuesdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 19th 2:30-4:00, August 25th 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Jess
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Katrina



