Developing Division Groups		Friday Rehearsals 5:30-6:30 PM
Style: Jazz	3 5 7 9 10 13	Choreography Camp Schedule August 18th & 19th, 10:30-12:00 Choreographer Coach Jess Rehearsal Coach Coach Trigger
Style: Hip Hop	2 6 7 10 11 14 51	Choreography Camp Schedule August 25th & 26th, 10:30-12:00 Choreographer Coach Justie Rehearsal Coach Coach Trigger
Developing Division Duos/Trios		
Style: Hip Hop	2 6 51	Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod Thursdays 3:40-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 25th & 26th, 9:00-10:30 Choreographer Coach Justie Rehearsal Coach Coach Jess
Style: Ballet	10 11	Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod Thursdays 3:40-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 23rd & 24th, 1:00-2:30 Choreographer Coach Jess Rehearsal Coach Coach Jess

Devoted Division Groups		Friday Rehearsals 4:00-5:30 PM
Style: Jazz		Choreography Camp Schedule
	4	August 16th & 17th, 9:00-10:30
	12	Choreographer
	15	Coach Trigger
	17	Rehearsal Coach
	20	Coach Trigger
	23	
	24	
	25	
	26	
	31	
	32	
	33	
Style: Jazz (Small Group)		Choreography Camp Schedule
	4	August 25th & 26th, 9:00-10:30
	24	Choreographer
	31	Coach Brenda
	33	Rehearsal Coach
		Coach Trigger
Style: Lyrical		Choreography Camp Schedule
	4	August 16th & 17th, 10:30-12:00
	15	Choreographer
	17	Coach Katrina
	20	Rehearsal Coach
	24	Coach Trigger
	25	
	26	
	30	
	31	
	32	
	33	
Style: Ballet (Flat)		Choreography Camp Schedule
	15	August 23rd & 24th, 10:30-12:00
	17	Choreographer
	20	Coach Jess
	24	Rehearsal Coach
	30	Coach Trigger
	31	
	32	
	33	

Style: Hip Hop	40	Choreography Camp Schedule
	12	August 23rd & 24th, 9:00-10:30
	15	Choreographer
	18	Coach Justie
	23	Rehearsal Coach
	24	Coach Trigger
	29	
	31	
	33	
	34	
Devoted Division Duos/Trios		
Style: Musical Theatre		Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
	15	Fridays 5:30-6:30
	17	Choreography Camp Schedule
		August 25th 2:30-4:00 & 4:00-5:30
		Choreographer
		Coach Joseph
		Rehearsal Coach
		Coach Jess
Style: Hip Hop		Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
Style. The Hop	34	Fridays 5:30-6:30
	38	Choreography Camp Schedule
	30	August 16th & 17th, 2:30-4:00
		Choreographer
		Coach Justie
		Rehearsal Coach
		Coach Justie/Coach Jess

Devoted Division Solos

Style: Jazz Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod

4 Tuesdays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 25th & 26th, 10:30-12:00
Choreographer
Coach Katrina
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Katrina

Style: Jazz Rehearsal Pod-Yellow Pod 24 Tuesdays 3:20-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 18th & 19th, 9:00-10:30 Choreographer Coach Trigger Rehearsal Coach Coach Katrina Style: Jazz Rehearsal Pod-Black Pod 31 Thursdays 3:20-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 18th & 19th, 10:30-12:00 Choreographer Coach Trigger Rehearsal Coach Coach Jess Style: Acro Jazz Rehearsal Pod-Yellow Pod 33 Fridays 5:30-6:30 Choreography Camp Schedule August 18th & 19th, 10:30-12:00 Choreographer Coach Brenda Rehearsal Coach Coach Brenda Style: Contemporary Rehearsal Pod-Yellow Pod 24 Mondays 3:20-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 18th 2:30-4:00, August 25th 1:00-2:30 Choreographer Coach Jess Rehearsal Coach Coach Jess Style: Ballet Rehearsal Pod-Yellow Pod

32 Mondays 3:20-4:00
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 18th & 19th, 9:00-10:30
Choreographer
Coach Jess
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Jess

Dynamic Division Groups	3:30-5:30 PM
Style: Jazz	Choreography Camp Schedule
28	August 23rd & 24th, 2:30-4:00
35	Choreographer
36	Coach Jess
38	Rehearsal Coach
39	Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
40	
47	
Style: Contemporary	Choreography Camp Schedule
28	August 23rd & 24th, 1:00-2:30
35	Choreographer
36	Coach Brenda
37	Rehearsal Coach
38	Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
39	
40	
47	
Style: Musical Theatre	Choreography Camp Schedule
28	August 16th & 17th, 1:00-2:30
35	Choreographer
38	Coach Jasmine
39	Rehearsal Coach
40	Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
Style: Ballet (Flat)	Choreography Camp Schedule
28	August 16th & 17th, 2:30-4:00
35	Choreographer
37	Coach Katrina
40	Rehearsal Coach
41	Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
Dynamic Division Duo/Trios	
Style: Contemporary Jazz	Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
28	Thursdays 3:20-4:00
35	Choreography Camp Schedule
40	August 16th 10:30-12:00, August 25th 2:30-4:00
	Choreographer
	Coach Jess
	Rehearsal Coach
	Coach Jess

Friday Rehearsals

Dynamic Division Groups

Dynamic Division Solos

Style: Contemporary Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod

35 Fridays 5:30-6:30 Choreography Camp Schedule

August 18th & 19th, 9:00-10:30

Choreographer Coach Jasmine Rehearsal Coach Coach Brenda

Style: Contemporary Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod

38 Fridays 5:30-6:30

Choreography Camp Schedule

August 17th 10:30-12:00, August 26th 1:00-2:30

Choreographer Coach Brenda Rehearsal Coach Coach Brenda

Style: Contemporary Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod

39 Tuesdays 3:20-4:00

Choreography Camp Schedule August 25th & 26th, 2:30-4:00

Choreographer Coach Katrina Rehearsal Coach Coach Katrina

Style: Pointe Variation Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod

41 Fridays 5:30-6:30
Choreography Camp Schedule
August 17th and 18th, 12:00-12:30

Choreographer
Variation/Coach Brenda
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Brenda

Dynamic Elite Division Groups		Friday Rehearsals 3:30-5:30 PM
Style: Jazz		Choreography Camp Schedule
,	42	August 16th & 17th, 10:30-12:00
	43	Choreographer
	46	Coach Justie
	48	Rehearsal Coach
	49	Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
	50	
	53	
Style: Lyrical		Choreography Camp Schedule
	42	August 23rd & 24th, 9:00-10:30
	43	Choreographer
	46	Coach Brenda
	48	Rehearsal Coach
	49	Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
	50	
	53	
Style: Contemporary		Choreography Camp Schedule
	42	August 16th & 17th, 9:00-10:30
	43	Choreographer
	45	Coach Jasmine
	46	Rehearsal Coach
	48	Coach Brenda/Coach Jess
	49	
	50	
	53	
Dynamic Elite Division Duo/Trios		
Style: Contemporary/Lyrical		Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod
	42	Tuesdays 3:20-4:00
	46	Choreography Camp Schedule
	50	August 25th & 26th, 10:30-12:00 Choreographer Coach Brenda Rehearsal Coach Coach Brenda
		COGCII DI CIIGG

	Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod Tuesdays 3:20-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 16th & 17th, 2:30-4:00 Choreographer Coach Jasmine Rehearsal Coach Coach Brenda
	Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod 48 Fridays 5:30-6:30 49 Choreography Camp Schedule August 19th 1:00-2:30, August 23rd 10:30-12:00 Choreographer Coach Trigger Rehearsal Coach Coach Brenda
	Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod Wednesdays 3:30-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 23rd & 24th, 2:30-4:00 Choreographer Coach Christian Rehearsal Coach Coach Joseph
	Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod 44 Fridays 5:30-6:30 45 Choreography Camp Schedule August 23rd & 24th, 10:30-12:00 Choreographer Coach Justie Rehearsal Coach Coach Justie/Coach Jess
Dynamic Elite Division Solos	
Style: Lyrical	Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod 42 Fridays 5:30-6:30 Choreography Camp Schedule August 16th & 17th, 1:00-2:30 Choreographer

Coach Katrina Rehearsal Coach Coach Justie/Coach Jess Style: Lyrical Rehearsal Pod-Yellow Pod 46 Tuesdays 3:20-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 18th & 19th, 1:00-2:30 Choreographer Coach Jasmine Rehearsal Coach Coach Brenda Style: Contemporary Rehearsal Pod-Black Pod 43 Fridays 5:30-6:30 Choreography Camp Schedule August 18th & 19th, 2:30-4:00 Choreographer Coach Jasmine Rehearsal Coach Coach Jess Style: Lyrical Rehearsal Pod-Black Pod 48 Fridays 5:30-6:30 Choreography Camp Schedule August 23rd & 24th, 4:00-5:30 Choreographer Coach Jess Rehearsal Coach Coach Brenda Rehearsal Pod-Black Pod Style: Contemporary 49 Tuesdays 3:20-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 18th & 19th, 2:30-4:00 Choreographer Self-Choreography Rehearsal Coach Coach Brenda Style: Contemporary Rehearsal Pod-Black Pod 45 Mondays 3:20-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 18th & 19th, 1:00-2:30 Choreographer Coach Jess Rehearsal Coach

Coach Jess/Coach Justie

Style: Contemporary Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod

50 Thursdays 3:20-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule August 16th & 17th, 1:00-2:30

Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Justie/Coach Katrina

Style: Hip Hop Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod

44 Fridays 5:30-6:30

Choreography Camp Schedule

August 17th 9:00-10:30, August 25th 1:00-2:30

Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Justie/Coach Jess

Style: Hip Hop Rehearsal Pod- Black Pod

45 Mondays 3:20-4:00 Choreography Camp Schedule

August 23rd, 1:00-2:30 & 2:30-4:00

Choreographer
Coach Justie
Rehearsal Coach
Coach Justie/Coach Jess

Style: Lyrical Rehearsal Pod- Yellow Pod

53 Tuesdays 3:20-4:00

Choreography Camp Schedule

August 19th 2:30-4:00, August 25th 9:00-10:30

Choreographer Coach Jess Rehearsal Coach Coach Katrina